Boys 2015
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Tartu WJIK Santos Punane
Nomme Kalju FC Valge
FC Otepéa

Tartu FC Helios

Tartu JK Tammeka Sinine
Raplamaa JK

Tartu WJIK Santos Must
Tartu WIK Santos Valge
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+/-
17-2

7-5
8-11
4-18

+/-

8-0

4-5
0-11
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